SHIVAM SHARMA

DOJ: 10-10-2024

Designation: SR.BDO

Bank A/C No: 4347439691

ESIC No: -

UAN No: -

Earnings Amount Deductions Amount

Professional Fees 18000 TDS 2270

Professional Fee Incentive 4698 TShirt Deduction 400

Total 22698 Total 2670

Net Pay : 20028
In Words : Twenty Thousand Twenty Eight Rupees Only

This is System Generated, Hence Signature is not required.